1. Ceramic Monolithic Pressure Sensor and Module
2. Ceramic Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor and Module
3. Ceramic Capacitive Pressure Sensor and Module
4. MEMS Sensor    5. Pressure Transmitter    6. Level Sensor
HXL-100E
Air Compressor
Pressure Transmitter
Technical Specification

Output
Open to atmosphere/Sealed
Ordering Guide
Product Model
HXL-100E
Measurement Range
Optional: -1-0-3…70 bar (Customizable)
Electrical Connection
K= DIN72585-1 Aviation plug
X= Custom
Pressure Type
G=Gauge Pressure         A=Absolute Pressure        N=Negative Pressure
Output Signal
01= 0.5~4.5V（Ratio Voltage)      02= 0.5~4.5V（Absolute Voltage）     03= 0~5V（Ratio Voltage）
04= 0~5V（Absolute Voltage）   05= 0~10V（Ratio Voltage）        06= 0~10V（Absolute Voltage）
07= 4~20mA（2-wire)  X= Custom
Supply Voltage
V1= 5V DC                V2= 8~32V DC
V3= 3~5.5V DC        V4= 12~32V DC
Pressure Connector
10= G1/4" External Thread         11= G1/2" External Thread                   12= M20×1.5 External Thread
13= M10×1 External Thread      14= 7/16~20 UNF Internal Thread      15= 1/4~18NPT External Thread
16= R1/4" External Thread        17= M14×1.5 External Thread              18= M16×1.5 External Thread
X= Custom
Accuracy
Protection Rating
E1=1%F.S.      E2=0.5%F.S.      EX=Custom
IP67 (Standard)         X=Custom
100E 17 K G 01 V1 15 E1 000000
Cable Length
000000=None   001000=1 m   002000=2 m   X=Custom
Ordering Example: HXL-100E17KG01V115E1000000
Professional Pressure Sensor Manufacturer